

Suit No:609335/16

15.12.2016

Present: Sh. Ashok Malhotra, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Jai Ram Garg, counsel for defendant.

The main counsel for plaintiff is stated to be busy in
Hon'ble High Court.

Adjournment sought.

Heard and allowed.

Put up for final arguments on 24.12.2016.

Devender Kumar Jangala

ADJ/West/Delhi

15.12.2016