

Suit No:609335/16

20.01.2017

Present: Sh. Ashok Malhotra, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Clerk of the counsel for defendant.
Adjournment on behalf of plaintiff sought.
Heard and allowed.
Put up for further final arguments on 16.02.2017.

Devender Kumar Jangala
ADJ/West/Delhi
20.01.2017