

Civ. No. 609335/16
CNR No. DLWT01-000019-2005
M/s Instromedix (India) Vs MS Surgi Aid Pharma & Anr.

14.03.2022

Present: None.

Written submissions already filed on behalf of plaintiff on
11.03.2022.

No time left.

Put up for order on review application on **16.03.2022**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI
14.03.2022