

19.07.2025

Present: Sh. Siddharth Raj, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments on **20.09.2025.**

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
19.07.2025